
MAHENDRA ENG'', 'iR|NG CoLLEGE (AUToNoMOUS), MAHENDHIRAPURI, NAM T.AL-637 503.

Extract of College .,jrking Days for ODD Semester of Academic Year 2019-2020 ' I For Students only]
lll, V, Vll-Sem, 8.E., and B.Tech.

CWD Day Date Academic Events CWD Day Date Academic Events CWD Day Date Academic Events

01 Thu 06.06.19 Re-ooenino Dav Unit-l Starts 37 Fri 26.07.19 Sat 14.09. 9 Holidav

02 Fri 07.06.19 Sat 27.07.19 Holidav Sun 15.09. I Holiday

Sat 08.06.19 Holiday Sun 28.07,19 Holidav 6B Mon 6 09. 9

Sun 09.06.19 Holidav 3B Mon 29.07.19 69 Tue 7.09. q

03 Mon 0,06.19 ?o Tue 30.07,19 70 Wed 8 09. 9

04 Tue 1.0619 40 Wed 31,07.19 71 Thu 909 9

05 Wed 2,06,19 41 Thu 01.08 19 72 Fri 20.09 q

06 Thu 3.06.19 42 Fri 02.08.19 Sat 21.09. I Holiday

07 Fri 4.06.19 Sat 03.08.19 Holidav -Valvil Ori vizha Sun 22.09. 9 Holiday

Sat 5.06.19 Holidav Sun 04.08.19 Holidav Mon 23.09 I
Sun 6.06.19 Holidav ta Mon 05.08.19 74 Tue 24.09 I

OB Mon 7,06.19 44 ue 06.08.19 75 Wed 25.09, I LJnit-V End

09 Tue 8.06.19 45 Wed 07.08.19 Unit-lll End 76 Thu 26.09 I lnternal Tesllll (Sub-1) : (Sub-2)

10 Wed 9 06.19 46 Thu 08.08.19 Unit-lV Starts 77 Fri 27,09 9 Internal Tesllll (Sub-3) I (Sub-4)

11 Thu 20,06,19 47 Fri 09.08.19 Sat 28.09. I Holidav

12 Fri 21,06,19 Sat 10.08.19 Holidav Sun 29.09. q Holidav

Sat 22.06.19 Holidav Sun 1 1.08.19 Holiday 78 Mon 30.09 9 lnternal Tesllll (Sub-5) : fSub-6)

Sun 23.06.19 Holidav Mon 12.08.19 Holidav-Bakrid 79 Tue 01.10 q

1a Mon 24.06,19 4B Tue 13.08.19 Wed 02.10. I Holidav-Gandhi Javanthi

14 Tue 25.06,19 49 Wed 14.08.19 BO Thu 03.'10 I
15 Wed 26.06.19 Unit-l End Thu 15.08.19 Holidav-lndeoendence Dav B1 Fri 04.1 0 9

16 Thu 27.06.19 Unitll Starts 50 Fri 16,08.19 Sat 05.10. I Holiday

17 Fri 2B.06,'19 Sat 17.08.19 Holidav Sun 06.10. t9 Holiday

Sat 29.00.19 Holiday Sun 18.08.19 Holidav Mon 07.10 t9 Holidav -Avrrtha Pooia

Sun 30.06;19 Holidav 51 Mon 19.08.19 lnternal Teslll (Sub-1) : (Sub-2) Tue 08.10 t9 Holidav- Viiava Dasami

1B Mon 01.07.19 52 Tue 20.08.19 lnternal Test-ll (Sub-3) ; (Sub-4 82 Wed 09.10 I End Sem Practical Exam commences

19 UC 02.07,19 A? Wed 21 08 19 lnternal Teslll (Sub-5) ; (Sub-6) 83 Thu 0.10 o

20 Wed 03.0;1.19 54 Thu 22,08,19 B4 Fri 110 I
21 Thu 04.07,19 Fri 23.08.19 Holidav- Krishna Javanthi Sat 2.10. I Holiday

22 Fri 05.07, 19 Sat 24.08.19 Holidav Sun 3,10 I Holidav

Sat 06.0i,19 Holidav Sun 25.08.19 Holidav B5 Mon 4.10 9

Sun 07.07,19 Holidav 55 Mon 26.08.19 oo Tue Ltu I
Mon 08.07 19 56 Tue 27.08.19 87 Wed 6,10 I

24 Tue 09.07.19 57 Wed 28 08 19 88 Thu 7.10 9

Wed 10.07,19 5B Thu 29 08 19 B9 Fri 8.10 9 Last Workino Dav

26 Thu '11.07,19 59 Fri 30 08 19 Last date for Eno Sem.Exam. Req. witn fees Sat 9.10. 9 Holiday

27 Fri 12.0i.19 Sat 31.08.19 Holidav Sun 20.'10 o Holidav

Sat 13.07.t9 Holidav Sun 01.09.19 Holidav 90 Mon 21 0 I End Semester Theory Exam Commences

Sun 14.07 i9 Holiday Mon 02.09.19 Holidav-Vinavaqar Chathurthi 91 Tue 22 0 I
28 Mon 15,07 le 60 Tue 03.09.19 UnitlV End 92 Wed 23. 0 I ftY
29 Tue 16.07 le 61 Wed 04 09.19 Unit-V Starts 93 Thu 0 I
30 Wed 17,07 0 Unitll End 62 Thu 05.09.19 94 Fri 25, 0 o

JI Thu 18.07 I Unit-lll Starts OJ Fri 06 09 19 Sat 26.10 9 Holidav ,I,'T

Fri 19.07 9 Sat 07.09.19 Holiday Sun 27.10 I Holidav'Deepaval i

Sat 20.07 q Holidav Sun 08.09.19 Holidav Mon 28.10 Holiday

Sun 21.07 9 Holidav 64 Mon 09,0919 o( Tue 29.1 0 I
aa Mon 22.07 I lnternal Test-l (Sub-1): (Sub-2) Tue 10.09.19 Holidav-Muharam 9b Wed 30 10 I
34 Tue 23.07 l9 lnternal Tesll (Sub-3) : (Sub -4) 65 Wed '1 1.09.19 97 Thu 31 ,10 I t /t-
.E Wed 24.07 t9 lnternal Tesll (Sub-5) : {Sub-6) 66 Thu 12.09.19 9B Fri 01 11

q

\ 136 Thu 25.07 t9 67 Fri 13.09.19 Sat 02.11. o fi obrht nlplHolidav

Cumulative Note:1. Syllabusforthe Test:Test-l-Unit-l& ll :Testll-Unit-lll& lV.:Test-lll- Unit-lV&V
2. Pattern of Test: a) Internal Test: 90 minutes duration - PartA: 10 x 1 ='10; B:8 x 2 =16, C:2x12=24l'/rax-i iierna; L4arks will be awarded based on the performance in Attendanoe, Acadernic anC Co-curricular,
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